/'\ TECNOSERVICE'21 srl Tel. +39 0721 805911
by Tinti Sergio FAX +39 0721 809794
Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 e-mail: staff@technochef.it

TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Iltaly www.technochef.it

H E F P.IVA [T0200411413 www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

WD Amitek

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

AK-513VSB REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE for SUSHI, capacity 5 GN € 785,02
1/3 trays, Class C, operating temperature 0°/4+12°C, VAT /c;d
V.230/1, Kw.0,19, dim.mm. 1352x425x295h Shippei’i;ioel:’)e caleuled

Delivery from 8 to 15 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE for SUSHI, capacity 5 Gastro-Norm 1/3 TRAYS, Brand AMITEK :
o plastic and glass structure ;

o capacity 5 Gastro-Norm trays 1/3 h 40 mm;

o temperature 0°/+12°C ;

o Refrigeration in the lower part of the showcase only (GN tray compartment).
o curved front glass ;

o sliding glass doors;

o digital thermostat ;

o static refrigeration ;

o built-in refrigeration unit;

o R600a refrigerant gas

o Energy CLASS C

o automatic defrost display;

o digital switchboard;

o temperature humidity max +33° C, 60 HR ;

o also suitable for Gastro-Norm containers 1/2 ;

o Sliding doors on operator side.

o Interior LED light with ON/OFF switch.

Operating environmental conditions :

o Ambient Temperature Max 26°C.

o Relative Humidity 60 %

Note : Gastro-Norm 1/3 containers, h 40 mm, included.

CE mark
Made in China




TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,19

39

50

1352

425

295




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

