

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



		Delivery from 8 to 15 days
AK-513VSB	REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE for SUSHI, capacity 5 GN 1/3 trays, Class C, operating temperature 0°/+12°C, V.230/1, Kw.0,19, dim.mm. 1352x425x295h	€ 785,02 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE for SUSHI, capacity 5 Gastro-Norm 1/3 TRAYS, Brand AMITEK:

- plastic and glass structure ;
- capacity 5 Gastro-Norm trays 1/3 h 40 mm;
- temperature 0°/+12°C;
- $\circ~$ Refrigeration in the lower part of the showcase only (GN tray compartment).
- $\ \, \circ \ \, \text{curved front glass} \ ;$
- sliding glass doors;
- digital thermostat;
- $\circ \ \ \text{static refrigeration} \ ;$
- o built-in refrigeration unit;
- R600a refrigerant gas
- Energy CLASS C
- o automatic defrost display;
- o digital switchboard;
- temperature humidity max +33° C, 60 HR;
- also suitable for **Gastro-Norm containers 1/2**;
- Sliding doors on operator side.
- $\circ~$ Interior LED light with ON/OFF switch.

Operating environmental conditions:

- o Ambient Temperature Max 26°C.
- Relative Humidity 60 %

Note: Gastro-Norm 1/3 containers, h 40 mm, included.

CE mark Made in China

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,19	
net weight (Kg)	39	
gross weight (Kg)	50	
breadth (mm)	1352	
depth (mm)	425	
height (mm)	295	